
 
Bettystown, Laytown to UCD

Stop location Stop No.  Time Sun Only*
Southgate, Colpe Road, Grange Rath  06:50 -
Donacarney School 06:53 -
Bettystown Cross 06:04 -
Wellesley Manor / Eastham Road 06:55 -
Bettystown Village 06:59 -
Inse Bay 07:02 -
Laytown Village 07:03 -
Preston Park 07:06 -
Mosney Cross 07:10 -
City North Hotel Bus Stop 07:13 18:45
Sherriff Street 06251 07:38 -
Nassau Street 00405 08:00 -
Kildare Street 04530 08:05 -
Leeson Street Lower 00845 08:06 -
Leeson St Upper / Mespil Road 00847 08:07 -
Sussex Road / Burlington Road 00848 08:10 -
Donnybrook Road, Rugby Ground 00759 08:15 -

Stillorgan Road / Nutley Lane 00762 08:20 -

UCD Campus - 08:25 19:55

Matthews.ie 
Southgate - UCD

Cut the cost of your commute to Dublin 
with our 3, 6 and 12 month Taxsaver ticket 

Inniskeen, Dundalk,
Co. Louth
042 9378188

info@matthews.ie
www.matthews.ie

Licence No: 07011
Route 910 
Updated Sept 2017

 
UCD to Laytown, Bettystown 

Stop location Stop No.  Friday Only Time 
UCD Campus 13:15 17:15
Stillorgan Road 00770 17:19
Donnybrook Garage, Stillorgan Road 00772 17:23
Leeson Street 00908 17:28
Leeson Street 00786 17:31
Clare Street 07586 17:35
City North Hotel Bus Stop 14:27 17:57
Mosney Cross 14:29 17:59
Preston Park 14:32 18:02
Laytown Village 14:36 18:06
Inse Bay 06251 14:37 18:07
Bettystown Village 00405 14:42 17:12
Wellesley Manor / Eastham Road 04530 14:46 18:16
Bettystown Cross 00845 14:47 18:17
Donacarney School 00847 14:48 18:18
Southgate, Colpe Road, Grange Rath  00848 14:51 18:21

*Sun Service - Only operates during semester times 

*Sun Service to UCD - this is a connection service from City North with the Dundalk/Drogheda UCD Service.  


